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A Collection of African Photography

Exhibition Image List

Featured Artists: Wandile Xaba, Joy Eno, Fatima Zohra Serri, Ismail Zaidy, Marouane Beslem,

Image
Thumbnail

Artist Name Image Title

Wandile
Xaba

Wandile
Xaba

Wandile
Xaba

Wandile
Xaba

Joy Eno

My Ancestor,
the Serpent

Trans-Manhoo
d

Isithunzi

Black Sir

Untitled

Production
Year

2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

Exhibition
Dimensions
(wxh)

20x20 inches

20x20 inches

20x28 inches

20x20 inches

20x28 inches

Ogorogile Nong, Ohio Ohiwerei, & Yasmine Kazeem

Medium

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Price -
Exhibition
Size (USD)

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

Price -
Collectors
Edition Sized
(11x17 in.*)

$100 (12x12)

$100 (12x12)

$100

$100 (12x12)

$100



Joy Eno

Joy Eno

Joy Eno

9 ‘ Joy Eno

10 __—‘ Joy Eno
Fatima
11 == ——2 Zohra Serri

Untitled

Untitled

Boy’s Tears

Pursuit of
Happiness |

Pursuit of
Happiness Il

We Run this
Mother
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2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

2020 20x20 inches

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100 (12x12)
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Fatima
Zohra Serri

Fatima
Zohra Serri

Fatima
Zohra Serri

Fatima
Zohra Serri

Fatima
Zohra Serri

Ismail Zaidy

Ismail Zaidy

Ismail Zaidy
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L'Origine Du
Monde

The Two Sides
of the Same
Coin

Not Saving the
World Today

Now You See
Me

Red Flags

Mom Dream

In Touch

Untitled

2018 28x20 inches

2019 20x28 inches

2018 28x20 inches

2019 28x20 inches

2020 20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x20 inches

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on

satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100 (12x12)



Ismail Zaidy

Ismail Zaidy

Ismail Zaidy

Marouane
Beslem

Marouane
Beslem
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Untitled 2018

Silence Speaks 2018

Equality 2018

Allah 2019

Off the Ground 2019

Ashura 1/2 2020

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

20x28 inches

28x20 inches

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

Inkjet print on
satin paper

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100






